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Extrato por período
Cliente: GAIA GRUPO A I AUTISTA

Conta: 2741 | 013 | 00020299-8

Data: 01/12/2022 - 09:39

Mês: Novembro/2022

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 9.147,55 C

31/10/2022 311016 CRED TEV 325,30 C 9.472,85 C

01/11/2022 000000 REM BASICA 8,42 C 9.481,27 C

01/11/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 28,21 C 9.509,48 C

02/11/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,34 C 9.509,82 C

02/11/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 0,95 C 9.510,77 C

03/11/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,26 C 9.511,03 C

03/11/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 0,73 C 9.511,76 C

04/11/2022 990540 REM BASICA 1,44 C 9.513,20 C

04/11/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 4,05 C 9.517,25 C

06/11/2022 990540 REM BASICA 1,21 C 9.518,46 C

06/11/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 4,01 C 9.522,47 C

25/11/2022 990540 REM BASICA 0,81 C 9.523,28 C

25/11/2022 990540 CRED JUROS 2,27 C 9.525,55 C

26/11/2022 000000 REM BASICA 1,16 C 9.526,71 C

26/11/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 3,26 C 9.529,97 C

28/11/2022 000000 REM BASICA 0,53 C 9.530,50 C

28/11/2022 000000 CRED JUROS 2,34 C 9.532,84 C

30/11/2022 301012 CRED TEV 479,18 C 10.012,02 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


